cancel the order placed on the Contractor, he shall be liable to compensate the loss 
or damage, which WBSEDCL may sustain due to reasons of failure on his part to 
execute the work in time. 

15. DEFECT LIABILITY PERIOD 

The term ‘Defect Liability Period’ shall mean the period of 365 (three hundred and 
sixty five) days from the Date of final commissioning of the work. If any defect is 
found within the defect liability period the contractor shall be liable to 
rectify/replace the materials at their own cost and responsibility. 

Defects/rectification work so notified shall have to be attended and completed